IQXT-205-2
Model Name Description
IQXT-205-2-18 A 1.8V version
IQXT-205-2-25 A 2.5V version
IQXT-205-2-28 A 2.8V version
IQXT-205-2-30 A 3.0V version
IQXT-205-2-33 A 3.3V version
IQXT-205-2 is a 2.0 x 1.6mm SMD Voltage Controlled Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator
(VCTCXO) in a hermetically sealed package.
IQD Frequency Products Ltd ￭ Station Road ￭ Crewkerne ￭ Somerset ￭ TA18 8AR ￭ United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1460 270200 ￭ Fax: +44 (0)1460 72578 ￭ Email: info@iqdfrequencyproducts.com
Registered in England No: 06478545 ￭ VAT Registration No: GB932 4502 45